Period: Dec 2017 through Dec 2017

County

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Court

County Court at
Law

County Court at
Law

County Court at
Law

County Court at
Law

County Court at
Law

County Court at
Law

Month
12

12

12

12

12

12

Year
2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017
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Report Report Activity

Type
Fees

Fees

Appoin
tment

Appoin
tment

Appoin
tment

Fees

No
Activity

False

False

False

False

False

False

Judge

Smith , A

Smith , A

Smith , A

Smith , A

Smith , A

Smith , A

Case
Number

CVv33208

CV34409

CV36965

Cv41018

Cv41888

Cv42684

Court Activity Detail Report - All

Case Style

EX
PARTE/FYKE,
MACKENZIE
LAINE VS
SWANSON,M
ARK L.

EX
PARTE/JENKI
NS,JAZLYN
BROOKE VS
SHARPTON,J
ASON

CONFIDENTIA
L

EX
PARTE/PAYN
E-WILLIAMS,
VS
PAYNE,JAKE

EX
PARTE/JARN
AGIN,CANYO
N RILEY VS
JARNAGIN,NA
THAN ROSS

EX
PARTE/TENNI
SON,DYLAN
AND VS
TENNISON,G
ARY

Attorney

True

True

True

True

True

True

Appointee
Bar

24078504

24027932

24027932

24027932

24078504

24027932

Appointee
First Name

RACHEL

CALVIN
DON JR

C. DON

C. DON

RACHEL

CALVIN
DON JR

Appointee
Last Name

FLATT

CLAYTON

CLAYTON

CLAYTON

FLATT

CLAYTON
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Appointee
Position

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Appointee  Approval

Type
Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Date / Time printed

Date
12/08/2017

12/08/2017

12/08/2017

12/08/2017

12/08/2017

12/08/2017

Fee
Source

County

County

No
activity

No
activity

No
activity

County

: 1/5/2018 12:32:38 PM

Fee
Amount

250.00

250.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

250.00

Hrs Billed

Billed Expenses
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
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Report Report Activity No Case Appointee Appointee Appointee
County Court Month = Year Type Activity Judge Number Case Style Attorney Bar First Name Last Name
Hopkins  County Court at 12 2017 Fees [False Smith, A CV43099 EX True 24078504 RACHEL FLATT
Law PARTE/JONE
S,AVA FAITH
VS
JONES,DONA
LD WAYNE
JR.
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Appointee Appointee Approval Fee Fee Hrs Billed
Position Type Date Source Amount Billed Expenses
Ad Litem Attorney 12/08/2017 County 250.00 0 0.00
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