Period: Dec 2017 through Dec 2017

County	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar	Appointee First Name	Appointee Last Name
Hopkins	County Court at Law	12	2017	Fees	False	Smith , A	CV33208	EX PARTE/FYKE, MACKENZIE LAINE VS SWANSON,M ARK L.	True	24078504	RACHEL	FLATT
Hopkins	County Court at Law	12	2017	Fees	False	Smith , A	CV34409	EX PARTE/JENKI NS,JAZLYN BROOKE VS SHARPTON,J ASON	True	24027932	CALVIN DON JR	CLAYTON
Hopkins	County Court at Law	12	2017	Appoin tment	False	Smith , A	CV36965	CONFIDENTIA L	True	24027932	C. DON	CLAYTON
Hopkins	County Court at Law	12	2017	Appoin tment	False	Smith , A	CV41018	EX PARTE/PAYN E-WILLIAMS, VS PAYNE,JAKE	True	24027932	C. DON	CLAYTON
Hopkins	County Court at Law	12	2017	Appoin tment	False	Smith , A	CV41888	EX PARTE/JARN AGIN,CANYO N RILEY VS JARNAGIN,NA THAN ROSS	True	24078504	RACHEL	FLATT
Hopkins	County Court at Law	12	2017	Fees	False	Smith , A	CV42684	EX PARTE/TENNI SON,DYLAN AND VS TENNISON,G ARY	True	24027932	CALVIN DON JR	CLAYTON

Appointee Position	Appointee Type	Approval Date	Fee Source	Fee Amount	Hrs Billed	Billed Expenses
Ad Litem	Attorney	12/08/2017	County	250.00	0	0.00
Ad Litem	Attorney	12/08/2017	County	250.00	0	0.00
Ad Litem	Attorney	12/08/2017	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
Ad Litem	Attorney	12/08/2017	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
Ad Litem	Attorney	12/08/2017	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
Ad Litem	Attorney	12/08/2017	County	250.00	0	0.00

Date / Time printed: 1/5/2018 12:32:38 PM Page: 2 of 6

Date / Time printed: 1/5/2018 12:32:38 PM Page: 3 of 6

County	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar	Appointee First Name	Appointee Last Name
Hopkins	County Court at Law	12	2017	Fees	False	Smith , A	CV43099	EX PARTE/JONE S,AVA FAITH VS JONES,DONA LD WAYNE JR.	True	24078504	RACHEL	FLATT

Date / Time printed: 1/5/2018 12:32:38 PM Page: 4 of 6

Appointee Position	Appointee	Approval	Fee	Fee	Hrs	Billed
	Type	Date	Source	Amount	Billed	Expenses
Ad Litem	Attorney	12/08/2017	County	250.00	0	0.00

Date / Time printed: 1/5/2018 12:32:38 PM Page: 5 of 6

Date / Time printed: 1/5/2018 12:32:38 PM Page: 6 of 6